

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2814 of 2000

Appellant :- Ram Surat

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajiv Chaddha

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Shishir Tandon

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Trial court record has been received.

Office is directed to prepare the paper book within three months.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 1.5.2024

T.S.